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2025 TELECO THUNDER BAY DISTRICT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
Round 1 — August 30, 2025 — Chapples Golf Course
Round 2 — August 31, 2025 — Strathcona Golf Course

Round 3 — September 1, 2025 — Whitewater Golf Club

Overall Leaderboard

Player R1 R2 R3

Jeff Hunter 66 72 70
Nathan Lepore 70 70 76
Nathan Hoogsteen 67 78 73
Kevin Jackson 70 72 78
Cooper Anderson 72 73 75
Barry Caland 66 79 76
Jeremy Kirk 72 75 76
Rob Atatise 71 76 77
Scott Wilke 69 77 78
John Shaw 70 80 75
Nic Pavletic 70 82 75
Matthew Lysak 66 78 84
Cody Bruchkowski 72 78 79
Nathanael Moulson 76 82 74
Ash Nate 74 80 80
Tyson Bouchard 75 80 79
Brett Shewchuk 75 76 84
Jared Van Elburg 75 78 82
Casey Niemi 77 83 75
Trevor Green 75 80 80
Tyler Konopski 76 86 75
Tristan Waywoda 78 77 83
Scott Glomba 75 75 89
Robbie Campbell 73 75 91
Mitchell Boulette 79 80 80
Conor Carr 85 75 80

Nathan Mercier 77 80 83
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Roy Mannila
Frank Conci
Justin Reguly
Samuel Orr
Adam Maenpaa
Justin Forester
Decio Lopes
Ed Olsen
Brendan Flanagan
Clint Galon
JR Williamson
Todd St. Jean
Michael Cottenden
Griffen Weirsma
Devon Yesno
James Swan
Andy Karanasos
Jason Humphrey
Ed Collins
Jaden Jones

Kevin Ariano
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81
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84
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77
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Flight 1 Leaderboard

Player R1

Jeff Hunter 66
Nathan Lepore 70
Kevin Jackson 70
Cooper Anderson 72
Barry Caland 66
Jeremy Kirk 72
Rob Atatise 71
Matthew Lysak 66
Cody Bruchkowski 72
Brett Shewchuk 75
Samuel Orr 81
Jaden Jones 62

Flight 2 Leaderboard

Player R1
Nathan Hoogsteen 67
Scott Wilke 69
Nic Pavletic 70
Nathanael Moulson 76
Ash Nate 74
Jared Van Elburg 75
Casey Niemi 77
Tristan Waywoda 78
Conor Carr 85
Nathan Mercier 77
Jason Humphrey 74
Kevin Ariano 77

R2
72
70
72
73
79
75
76
78
78
76
82
DQ

R2
78
77
82
82
80
78
83
77
75
80
81
DQ

R3
70
76
78
75
76
76
77
84
79
84
83

R3
73
78
75
74
80
82
75
83
80
83
WD

Total
208
216
220
220
221
223
224
228
229
235
246

Total
218
224
227
232
234
235
235
238
240
240



Flight 3 Leaderboard

Place Player

1 John Shaw

2 Tyson Bouchard

3 Trevor Green

4 Scott Glomba
Robbie Campbell

6 Frank Conci

7 Justin Reguly

8 Adam Maenpaa

9 Justin Forester

10 Ed Olsen

11 Brendan Flanagan

12 Clint Galon

Flight 4 Leaderboard
Place Player

1 Tyler Konopski

2 Mitchell Boulette

3 Roy Mannila

4 Decio Lopes

5 JR Williamson

6 Todd St. Jean

Michael Cottenden

Griffen Weirsma

9 Devon Yesno

10 James Swan

11 Andy Karanasos

- Ed Collins

R1
70
75
75
75
73
86
80
74
81
82
77
79

R1
76
79
75
80
88
90
78
78
83
78
89
84

R2
80
80
80
75
75
76
83
85
85
86
86
84

R2
86
80
79
82
80
81
86
85
86
90
97
93

R3
75
79
80
89
91
80
82
88
82
81
88
89

R3
75
80
86
86
87
85
92
93
91
98
87
WD

Total
225
234
235
239
239
242
245
247
248
249
251
252

Total
237
239
240
248
255
256
256
256
260
266
273



Jason Humphrey
Clint Galon
Frank Conci
Jeff Hunter

Robbie Campbell

Mitchell Boulette

SKINS — POT IS $230 PER DAY

John Shaw

Roy Mannila

Nathanael Moulson

Kevin Ariano

Brendan Flanagan

Samuel Orr

Rob Atatise
Jared Van Elburg
Trevor Green

Ed Collins

Tyson Bouchard

Jeremy Kirk

Round 3

7 SKINS AT $32.85

Conci—1
Green—-5
Hunter -6, 16

Bouchard -9, 10
Moulson —11

Cooper Anderson
Andy Karanasos
Barry Caland
Scott Wilke

Cody Bruchkowski



