

2025 TELECO THUNDER BAY DISTRICT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 1 – August 30, 2025 – Chapples Golf Course

Round 2 – August 31, 2025 – Strathcona Golf Course

Round 3 – September 1, 2025 – Whitewater Golf Club

Overall Leaderboard

Place	Player	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	Jeff Hunter	66	72	70	208
2	Nathan Lepore	70	70	76	216
3	Nathan Hoogsteen	67	78	73	218
4	Kevin Jackson	70	72	78	220
	Cooper Anderson	72	73	75	220
6	Barry Caland	66	79	76	221
7	Jeremy Kirk	72	75	76	223
8	Rob Atatise	71	76	77	224
	Scott Wilke	69	77	78	224
10	John Shaw	70	80	75	225
11	Nic Pavletic	70	82	75	227
12	Matthew Lysak	66	78	84	228
13	Cody Bruchkowski	72	78	79	229
14	Nathanael Moulson	76	82	74	232
15	Ash Nate	74	80	80	234
	Tyson Bouchard	75	80	79	234
17	Brett Shewchuk	75	76	84	235
	Jared Van Elburg	75	78	82	235
	Casey Niemi	77	83	75	235
	Trevor Green	75	80	80	235
21	Tyler Konopski	76	86	75	237
22	Tristan Waywoda	78	77	83	238
23	Scott Glomba	75	75	89	239
	Robbie Campbell	73	75	91	239
	Mitchell Boulette	79	80	80	239
26	Conor Carr	85	75	80	240
	Nathan Mercier	77	80	83	240

	Roy Mannila	75	79	86	240
29	Frank Conci	86	76	80	242
30	Justin Reguly	80	83	82	245
31	Samuel Orr	81	82	83	246
32	Adam Maenpaa	74	85	88	247
33	Justin Forester	81	85	82	248
	Decio Lopes	80	82	86	248
35	Ed Olsen	82	86	81	249
36	Brendan Flanagan	77	86	81	251
37	Clint Galon	79	84	89	252
38	JR Williamson	88	80	87	255
39	Todd St. Jean	90	81	85	256
	Michael Cottenden	78	86	92	256
	Griffen Weirsma	78	85	93	256
42	Devon Yesno	83	86	91	260
43	James Swan	78	90	98	266
44	Andy Karanasos	89	97	87	273
-	Jason Humphrey	74	81	WD	-
-	Ed Collins	84	93	WD	-
-	Jaden Jones	62	DQ	-	-
-	Kevin Ariano	77	DQ	-	-

Flight 1 Leaderboard

Place	Player	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	Jeff Hunter	66	72	70	208
2	Nathan Lepore	70	70	76	216
3	Kevin Jackson	70	72	78	220
	Cooper Anderson	72	73	75	220
5	Barry Caland	66	79	76	221
6	Jeremy Kirk	72	75	76	223
7	Rob Atatise	71	76	77	224
8	Matthew Lysak	66	78	84	228
9	Cody Bruchkowski	72	78	79	229
10	Brett Shewchuk	75	76	84	235
11	Samuel Orr	81	82	83	246
-	Jaden Jones	62	DQ	-	-

Flight 2 Leaderboard

Place	Player	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	Nathan Hoogsteen	67	78	73	218
2	Scott Wilke	69	77	78	224
3	Nic Pavletic	70	82	75	227
4	Nathanael Moulson	76	82	74	232
5	Ash Nate	74	80	80	234
6	Jared Van Elburg	75	78	82	235
	Casey Niemi	77	83	75	235
8	Tristan Waywoda	78	77	83	238
9	Conor Carr	85	75	80	240
	Nathan Mercier	77	80	83	240
-	Jason Humphrey	74	81	WD	-
-	Kevin Ariano	77	DQ	-	-

Flight 3 Leaderboard

Place	Player	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	John Shaw	70	80	75	225
2	Tyson Bouchard	75	80	79	234
3	Trevor Green	75	80	80	235
4	Scott Glomba	75	75	89	239
	Robbie Campbell	73	75	91	239
6	Frank Conci	86	76	80	242
7	Justin Reguly	80	83	82	245
8	Adam Maenpaa	74	85	88	247
9	Justin Forester	81	85	82	248
10	Ed Olsen	82	86	81	249
11	Brendan Flanagan	77	86	88	251
12	Clint Galon	79	84	89	252

Flight 4 Leaderboard

Place	Player	R1	R2	R3	Total
1	Tyler Konopski	76	86	75	237
2	Mitchell Boulette	79	80	80	239
3	Roy Mannila	75	79	86	240
4	Decio Lopes	80	82	86	248
5	JR Williamson	88	80	87	255
6	Todd St. Jean	90	81	85	256
	Michael Cottenden	78	86	92	256
	Griffen Weirsma	78	85	93	256
9	Devon Yesno	83	86	91	260
10	James Swan	78	90	98	266
11	Andy Karanasos	89	97	87	273
-	Ed Collins	84	93	WD	-

SKINS – POT IS \$230 PER DAY

Jason Humphrey	John Shaw	Rob Atatise	Cooper Anderson
Clint Galon	Roy Mannila	Jared Van Elburg	Andy Karanasos
Frank Conci	Nathanael Moulson	Trevor Green	Barry Caland
Jeff Hunter	Kevin Ariano	Ed Collins	Scott Wilke
Robbie Campbell	Brendan Flanagan	Tyson Bouchard	Cody Bruchkowski
Mitchell Boulette	Samuel Orr	Jeremy Kirk	

Round 3

7 SKINS AT \$32.85

Conci – 1
Green – 5
Hunter – 6, 16
Bouchard – 9, 10
Moulson – 11